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The menu of Main St. Pub from Mattawan includes 171 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $8.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in a vibrant locale, this
restaurant offers a menu that delights with a variety of dishes, ranging from juicy burgers to exquisite chicken
salads. While service can occasionally fluctuate, many patrons have praised the personable and attentive staff
who go above and beyond to create a welcoming environment. Despite some recent mixed experiences, the
overall sentiment leans toward positivity, with standout dishes like the white chicken chili and roast beef receiving
rave reviews. Clean facilities and a lively atmosphere enhance the dining experience, making it a go-to spot for
those craving quality food and warm service.



https://menuweb.menu/list/77253117/restaurants-mattawan
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/mattawan/main-st-pub-2/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/mattawan/main-st-pub-2

Main St. Pub Menu

Main Courses

POT ROAST

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Wraps

HAWAIIAN PORK WRAP

Breakfast

THE LUMBERJACK

Drinks

BEER

Beef

SIRLOIN (6 OZ.

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Quesadillas

QUESADILLA WITH STEAK

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Omelettes

THE DENVER

$10.0

$8.0

$13.0

$11.0

$12.0

$15.0

$7.0

$9.0

Craft Burgers

ULTIMATE BURGER

Shakes

SHAKE

Soup And Salad

MEXICAN CHOP SALAD

Salad Specialties

SPECKLED CHICKEN SALAD

Comfort Food

CHICKEN CLUB WRAP

Signature Wraps

FIESTA CHICKEN WRAP

Popular Items
RANCH FRITTER WRAP

Fried

FRENCH FRIES (BASKETBALL)

Omelets

MUSHROOM SWISS

Off The Griddle

BEEF CHEESE BURRITO

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

$9.0

$12.9

$9.0

$8.0

$7.5

$7.5

$2.5

$8.0

$11.0
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Wraps & Flatbreads

THE HORNET WRAP $8.5
&Pound;6.00 Dish

9 PIZZA $6.0
Sides

EXTRA CHEESE $0.8
Ordenes Extra

CHIPS SALSA $3.0

Bj&Amp;Apos;S Snacks
&Amp;Amp; Small Bites

GOURMET MAC CHEESE $11.0

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $5.0

Main Street Mains

SESAME CHICKEN STIR-FRY $12.0
Burger City

CHILI CHEESE BURGER $8.5
Specialty Sandwiches
&Amp;Amp; Burgers
PORTABELLA CLUB $7.2

Signature Soup(Archived)

DAILY HOMEMADE SOUP $2.5

Mile-High Sandwiches

THE BRONCO $8.0

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

Delicious Main Courses

BLACKENED CHICKEN PASTA $12.0
Heart Of Dixie

BBQ PORK NACHOS $12.0
Uncategorized

SOUTH OF THE BORDER BURGER $8.0
Soups

FIESTA SALAD $9.0
DAILY HOMEMADE CHILI $2.7
Pasta

STEAK AND MUSHROOM PASTA $14.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO

Side Orders

FRIED PICKLES (8) $6.0
GUACAMOLE CHIPS $7.0
Starters

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $7.0
PORTABELLA ALFREDO $10.0
Hamburgers

MAUI CHICKEN $7.2



Main St. Pub Menu

BACON RANCH BURGER

Mexican Dishes

QUESADILLA
CHICKEN FAJITAS

Gourmet Burgers
THE 3-BURGERS

CABO BEACH BURGER
DUBLIN GUINNESS BURGER
CUATRO BURGER

THE HIGHWAYMAN

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS
CHILI-CHEESE FRIES
KABOB

POTATO SKINS
CHEESE CURDS

Main Street Wraps
BANKERS WRAP

COUGAR WRAP

JACKS FAVORITE

RANCH BUFFALO STYLE
LAKER CLUB WRAP

Burger

PUB BURGER
OLIVE BURGER
FRISCO MELT
PATTY MELT

THE KANSAS CITY

$8.0

$6.0
$11.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$6.0
$6.0
$14.0

$11.0
$7.5
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$7.0
$7.5
$8.0
$8.0
$10.0

BOURBON BURGER

Sauces

MAYO

RANCH

GRAVY

MUSHROOM SAUCE
GUACAMOLE
SALSA

Entrées

JALAPENO POPPERS (8)
CHEESE STICKS (6)

BROCCOLI BITES (8)

JUMBO PRETZEL

SWEET POTATO FRIES (BASKET)
FRENCH FRIES (REGULAR)
BREAD STICKS (8)

SHRIMP BASKET

Main Course

SIRLOIN (80Z.
KABOB (1/2)

MEATLOAF MAKE IT TEXAS
STYLE

BLACKENED CHICKEN PASTA
(HALF)

PORTABELLA ALFREDO WITH
CHICKEN

KILLIANS BATTERED COD (1PC)

KILLIANS BATTERED COD (2PCS.

SUPER CLAM BASKET
CHICKEN FAJITAS (DOUBLE)

$8.0

$6.0
$1.2

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$1.4
$6.0
$1.2
$5.0
$9.0

$14.0
$11.0

$11.0

$10.0

$12.0

$9.0
$12.0
$9.0
$14.0



Main St. Pub Menu

Ingredients Used

CHILI

BACON

AVOCADO

PICKLE

BEANS

SPINACH

BEEF

CHEESE $1.2
CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER
CHICKEN
PIZZA

ICE CREAM
SOUP

SALAD
WRAP
PANINI
ROAST BEEF
MEATLOAF $10.0
DESSERTS
APPETIZER

Salads

COLESLAW

THE PALMER STEAK SALAD $12.0
SPINACH CHICKEN APPLE SALAD $10.0
PUB CAESAR SALAD $7.0
PUB CAESAR SALAD_A $9.0

PUB CAESAR SALAD B $12.0
PUB CAESAR SALAD C $11.0
GREEK SALAD $9.0
PECAN CHICKEN SALAD $9.5
CHEFS SALAD $7.5
AVOCADO COBB SALAD $10.0
HOUSE SALAD (SMALL) $3.0
HOUSE SALAD (LARGE) $5.5
CHICKEN SALAD

CHEF'S SALAD $11.7
Appetizers &RAmp;Amp;
Combos

PRETZEL BITES (18) $7.0
SKINS (TRADITIONAL CHEESE) $7.0
SKINS (DELUXE) $8.0
SKINS (BACON AND SCALLIONS) $7.5
BUFFALO-STYLE WINGS (8) $8.0
BUFFALO-STYLE WINGS (17) $15.0

PUB NACHOS SUPREME (SMALL)  $8.0
PUB NACHOS SUPREME (LARGE) $10.5

PUB CHIPS CHEESE (SMALL) $5.0
PUB CHIPS CHEESE (LARGE) $7.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES (REGULAR) $2.2
FIRE STICKS (8) $6.5
BREAD STICKS BAKED WITH $6.0
MOZZARELLA

BONELESS CHICKEN DINGERS $7.0

QUESADILLA WITH BLACKENED
CHICKEN

QUESADILLA WITH PORTABELLA  $7.5
PUBS QUESO $6.0
MAIN STREET COMBOS (ANY 2) $7.0

$7.5
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MAIN STREET COMBOS (ANY 3) $9.0 CHICKEN BLT $7.5
PRETZEL BUN SANDWICH $7.0
Sandwiches PUBS TURKEY CLUB $8.0
BLT PUBS DELUXE CLUB $8.0
B.L.T. PESTO CHICKEN CLUB $8.5
B.L.T PUBS DIP $8.0
PORTABELLA CLUB WITH CHICKEN $9.0 PUBS DIP (HALF) $5.3
THE BLACK JACK $8.0 PUBS DIP DELUXE $8.5
BBQ PORK SANDWICH $8.0 PUBS DIP DELUXE (HALF) $5.8
PUBS DOUBLE BLT $7.5 MILE HIGH STACKER $7.0
PUB REUBEN $8.5 TURKEY PITA $6.5
PUB REUBEN (1/2) $5.0 PORTABELLA WRAP $7.5
THE O HOUSLER $11.0 SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN WRAP  $8.0
CARIBBEAN SANDWICH $7.5 WRAP IT UP
CHICKEN RANCH MELT $8.0

Main St. Pub

52879 N Main St, Mattawan, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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