



https://menuweb.menu
52879 N Main St, Mattawan, United States Of America
+12696683700 - http://www.mainstpub.com/









The **menu of Main St. Pub** from <u>Mattawan</u> includes **171** courses. On average the *courses or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$8.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in a vibrant locale, this restaurant offers a menu that delights with a variety of dishes, ranging from juicy burgers to exquisite chicken salads. While service can occasionally fluctuate, many patrons have praised the personable and attentive staff who go above and beyond to create a welcoming environment. Despite some recent mixed experiences, the overall sentiment leans toward positivity, with standout dishes like the white chicken chili and roast beef receiving rave reviews. Clean facilities and a lively atmosphere enhance the dining experience, making it a go-to spot for those craving quality food and warm service.

Main Courses POT ROAST	\$10.0	Craft Burgers ULTIMATE BURGER	\$9.0
Vegetarian GREEN BEANS		Shakes SHAKE	
Wraps HAWAIIAN PORK WRAP	\$8.0	Soup And Salad MEXICAN CHOP SALAD	\$12.9
Breakfast THE LUMBERJACK	\$13.0	Salad Specialties SPECKLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0
Drinks BEER		Comfort Food CHICKEN CLUB WRAP	\$8.0
Beef SIRLOIN (6 OZ.	\$11.0	Signature Wraps FIESTA CHICKEN WRAP	\$7.5
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Popular Items RANCH FRITTER WRAP	\$7.5
Quesadillas		Fried	
QUESADILLA WITH STEAK	\$12.0	FRENCH FRIES (BASKETBALL)	\$2.5
Fish GRILLED SALMON	\$15.0	Omelets MUSHROOM SWISS	\$8.0
Chicken Dishes		Off The Griddle	
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$7.0	BEEF CHEESE BURRITO	\$11.0
Omelettes		Dips	
THE DENVER	\$9.0	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	

Wraps & Flatbreads THE HORNET WRAP	\$8.5	Mile-High Sandwiches THE BRONCO	\$8.0
&Pound6.00 Dish	\$6.0	Restaurant Category VEGETARIAN	
Sides		Delicious Main Courses	
EXTRA CHEESE	\$0.8	BLACKENED CHICKEN PASTA	\$12.0
Ordenes Extra		Heart Of Dixie	
CHIPS SALSA	\$3.0	BBQ PORK NACHOS	\$12.0
Bj&AmpApos;S Snacks &AmpAmp; Small Bites		Uncategorized SOUTH OF THE BORDER BURGER	\$8.0
GOURMET MAC CHEESE	\$11.0	Soups	
Fried Potatoes		FIESTA SALAD	\$9.0
CHEESE FRIES	\$5.0	DAILY HOMEMADE CHILI	\$2.7
Main Street Mains		Pasta	
SESAME CHICKEN STIR-FRY	\$12.0	STEAK AND MUSHROOM PASTA	\$14.0
<b>Burger City</b>		CHICKEN ALFREDO	
CHILI CHEESE BURGER	\$8.5	Side Orders	
	7010	FRIED PICKLES (8)	\$6.0
<b>Specialty Sandwiches</b>		GUACAMOLE CHIPS	\$7.0
&AmpAmp; Burgers		Otomboro	
PORTABELLA CLUB	\$7.2	Starters	
Oi ana atauna O a ma (A ma la in	I\	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$7.0
Signature Soup(Archived)		PORTABELLA ALFREDO	\$10.0
DAILY HOMEMADE SOUP	\$2.5	Hamburgers	
		MAUI CHICKEN	\$7.2

BACON RANCH BURGER	\$8.0	BOURBON BURGER	\$8.0
Mexican Dishes		Sauces	
QUESADILLA	\$6.0	MAYO	
CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$11.0	RANCH	
Occurred to Divine and		GRAVY	
Gourmet Burgers		MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$6.0
THE 3-BURGERS	\$9.0	GUACAMOLE	\$1.2
CABO BEACH BURGER	\$9.0	SALSA	
DUBLIN GUINNESS BURGER	\$9.0	/	
CUATRO BURGER	\$9.0	Entrées	
THE HIGHWAYMAN	\$9.0	JALAPENO POPPERS (8)	\$7.0
		CHEESE STICKS (6)	\$7.0
Side Dishes		BROCCOLI BITES (8)	\$7.0
ONION RINGS	\$6.0	JUMBO PRETZEL	\$1.4
CHILI-CHEESE FRIES	\$6.0	SWEET POTATO FRIES (BASKET)	\$6.0
KABOB	\$14.0	FRENCH FRIES (REGULAR)	\$1.2
POTATO SKINS		BREAD STICKS (8)	\$5.0
CHEESE CURDS		SHRIMP BASKET	\$9.0
Main Street Wraps		Main Course	
BANKERS WRAP	\$11.0	SIRLOIN (80Z.	\$14.0
COUGAR WRAP	\$7.5	KABOB (1/2)	\$11.0
JACKS FAVORITE	\$8.0	MEATLOAF MAKE IT TEXAS	\$11.0
RANCH BUFFALO STYLE	\$8.0	STYLE	Ψ11.0
LAKER CLUB WRAP	\$8.0	BLACKENED CHICKEN PASTA (HALF)	\$10.0
Burger		PORTABELLA ALFREDO WITH CHICKEN	\$12.0
PUB BURGER	\$7.0	KILLIANS BATTERED COD (1PC)	\$9.0
OLIVE BURGER	\$7.5	KILLIANS BATTERED COD (2PCS.	\$12.0
FRISCO MELT	\$8.0	SUPER CLAM BASKET	\$9.0
PATTY MELT	\$8.0	CHICKEN FAJITAS (DOUBLE)	\$14.0
THE KANSAS CITY	\$10.0		

Ingredients Used		PUB CAESAR SALAD_B	\$12.0
CHILI		PUB CAESAR SALAD_C	\$11.0
BACON		GREEK SALAD	\$9.0
AVOCADO		PECAN CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.5
PICKLE		CHEFS SALAD	\$7.5
BEANS		AVOCADO COBB SALAD	\$10.0
SPINACH		HOUSE SALAD (SMALL)	\$3.0
BEEF		HOUSE SALAD (LARGE)	\$5.5
CHEESE	\$1.2	CHICKEN SALAD	
CHEESE		CHEF'S SALAD	\$11.7
There Tames Of Disk as Appetiness Of Apper Apper			
These Types Of Dishes		Appetizers & Amp; Amp;	
Are Being Served		Combos	
BURGER		PRETZEL BITES (18)	\$7.0
CHICKEN		SKINS (TRADITIONAL CHEESE)	\$7.0
PIZZA		SKINS (DELUXE)	\$8.0
ICE CREAM		SKINS (BACON AND SCALLIONS)	\$7.5
SOUP		<b>BUFFALO-STYLE WINGS (8)</b>	\$8.0
SALAD		<b>BUFFALO-STYLE WINGS (17)</b>	\$15.0
WRAP		PUB NACHOS SUPREME (SMALL)	\$8.0
PANINI		PUB NACHOS SUPREME (LARGE)	\$10.5
ROAST BEEF		PUB CHIPS CHEESE (SMALL)	\$5.0
MEATLOAF	\$10.0	PUB CHIPS CHEESE (LARGE)	\$7.0
DESSERTS		SWEET POTATO FRIES (REGULAR)	\$2.2
APPETIZER		FIRE STICKS (8)	\$6.5
Salads		BREAD STICKS BAKED WITH MOZZARELLA	\$6.0
COLESLAW		BONELESS CHICKEN DINGERS	\$7.0
THE PALMER STEAK SALAD	\$12.0	QUESADILLA WITH BLACKENED CHICKEN	\$7.5
SPINACH CHICKEN APPLE SALAD	\$10.0	QUESADILLA WITH PORTABELLA	\$7.5
PUB CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0	PUBS QUESO	\$6.0
PUB CAESAR SALAD_A	\$9.0	MAIN STREET COMBOS (ANY 2)	\$7.0

MAIN STREET COMBOS (ANY 3)	\$9.0	CHICKEN BLT	\$7.5
		PRETZEL BUN SANDWICH	\$7.0
Sandwiches		PUBS TURKEY CLUB	\$8.0
BLT		PUBS DELUXE CLUB	\$8.0
B.L.T.		PESTO CHICKEN CLUB	\$8.5
B.L.T		PUBS DIP	\$8.0
PORTABELLA CLUB WITH CHICKEN	<b>\$9.0</b>	PUBS DIP (HALF)	\$5.3
THE BLACK JACK	\$8.0	PUBS DIP DELUXE	\$8.5
BBQ PORK SANDWICH	\$8.0	PUBS DIP DELUXE (HALF)	\$5.8
PUBS DOUBLE BLT	\$7.5	MILE HIGH STACKER	\$7.0
PUB REUBEN	\$8.5	TURKEY PITA	\$6.5
PUB REUBEN (1/2)	\$5.0	PORTABELLA WRAP	\$7.5
THE O HOUSLER	\$11.0	SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN WRAP	\$8.0
CARIBBEAN SANDWICH	\$7.5	WRAP IT UP	
CHICKEN RANCH MELT	\$8.0		

#### Main St. Pub

52879 N Main St, Mattawan, United States Of America **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu

